Allstate Sugar Bowl Cross Country Classic - Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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St Dominic

St. Pius X School
Christian Brothers
St. Jude Elementary
Sacred Heart

St. Joan of Arc

Holy Name Of Jesus
St. George's Episcopal
Louise S. McGehee
St Pauls Episcopal
Lake Forest Charter
St Ann

ChippedTiming.com

Average Time Score

00:10:29.37 42
00:10:29.91 57
00:11:02.67 97
00:11:07.65 106
00:11:29.94 135
00:11:28.17 139
00:11:41.01 163
00:12:45.10 235
00:12:43.69 241
00:14:20.54 310
00:14:31.06 321
00:16:55.94 375
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

St. Martin's Episcopal

Trinity Episcopal

St. Andrew's Episcopal School
Ecole Bilingue de la Nouvell-Orl

Average Time Finishers
00:11:24.85 4
00:12:44.42 3
00:14:30.41 3
00:12:11.87 1
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Allstate Sugar Bowl Cross Country Classic - Elementary Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St Dominic 00:10:29.37 12 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 738 Trauth Morgan 00:10:06.17 2
2 7 734  Quintana Lucy 00:10:17.87 6
3 8 736  Cantrelle Madeline 00:10:18.35 7
4 13 737  Quintana Mary 00:10:47.70 12
5 16 733  Eckhardt Lucy 00:10:56.77 15
6 17 729  Joubert Anna 00:10:57.93 (16)
7 21 735  Thorne Madeleine 00:11:03.48 (20)
2 St. Pius X School 00:10:29.91 9 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1424 Turner Virginia 00:09:41.22 1
2 6 1420 Morantez Leigh 00:10:14.97 5
3 9 1422 Thomas Mia 00:10:20.76 8
4 23 1413 Weiler Amelia 00:11:04.94 21
5 25 1415 Truxillo CC 00:11:07.68 22
6 40 1421 Thomas Meg 00:11:47.44 (35)
7 42 1416 Remy Claire 00:12:04.58 (36)
3  Christian Brothers 00:11:02.67 12 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 310 Donofrio Lauren 00:10:52.67 13
2 15 317  Zippert Stella 00:10:53.83 14
3 19 311  Jouandot Lucia 00:10:59.73 18
4 28 306 Swanson Casey 00:11:11.06 24
5 32 316  Cambre Sadie 00:11:16.06 28
6 33 315  Pierce Olivia 00:11:19.14 (29)
7 36 308  Turner Elise 00:11:28.13 (32)
4  St. Jude Elementary 00:11:07.65 7 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 858  Martin Georgia 00:10:23.95 9
2 12 859 Martin Grace 00:10:44.23 11
3 20 854  Meares Breanna 00:11:02.47 19
4 34 855  Kalhoff Camden 00:11:20.79 30
5 43 861 Herman Leonie 00:12:06.78 37
6 68 856  Walters Catherine 00:12:58.83 (52)
7 89 862  Thompson Neala 00:14:14.77 (64)
5 Sacred Heart 00:11:29.94 9 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 1448 Leah Varisco 00:10:07.82 3
2 18 424 Morgan Sinon 00:10:59.27 17
3 39 1444 Colette Shannon 00:11:42.87 34
4 50 1443 Maddie Do 00:12:18.78 40
5 52 1446 Taylor Robert 00:12:20.94 41
6 54 1447 Charlotte Bush 00:12:25.26 (43)
7 59 1450 Mia Adams 00:12:35.92 47)
6 St.Joan of Arc 00:11:28.17 7 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 840 Milioto Kaylee 00:10:13.52 4
2 29 842  Laiche Lauren 00:11:11.36 25
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Allstate Sugar Bowl Cross Country Classic - Elementary Girls

3 31 835  Williams Faith 00:11:15.59 27

4 45 834  Tregre Bryleigh 00:12:07.80 38

5 56 833  Sutherland Bryleigh 00:12:32.57 45

6 62 831  Vicknair Ava 00:12:40.50 (49)

7 86 839  Laiche Julia 00:14:02.51 (61)

7  Holy Name Of Jesus 00:11:41.01 9 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

27 490  Freeze Sophia 00:11:10.90 23

2 30 487  Bendich Ellie 00:11:14.13 26

3 35 482  Pinkerton Cece 00:11:22.81 31

4 46 483  Dietz Charlotte 00:12:08.44 39

5 55 488  Boyd Juliet 00:12:28.79 44

6 61 486  Orgeron Elle 00:12:39.86 (48)

7 63 489  Amedee Juliette 00:12:44.56 (50)

8 St. George's Episcopal 00:12:45.10 9 235
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

11 805 Revels Serena 00:10:42.95 10

2 66 797 Richards Annabel 00:12:47.05 51

3 74 801  Wells Kasia 00:13:08.97 55

4 83 800 Trabeaux Jenna 00:13:32.24 59

5 84 804  Hescock Sarah 00:13:34.28 60

6 90 798  Levasseur Elisabeth 00:14:19.28 (65)

7 92 799  Wagner Gigi 00:14:53.94 (67)

9 Louise S. McGehee 00:12:43.69 5 241
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 563  Nisenbaum Simone 00:11:42.56 33

2 53 558  Accousti Anna 00:12:21.83 42

3 69 561 Chamberlain Jenny 00:12:59.00 53

4 76 560 Merlin Isabelle 00:13:10.26 56

5 79 557  Jaynes Addie 00:13:24.81 57

10 St Pauls Episcopal 00:14:20.54 8 310
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

57 751 Davidson Allie 00:12:33.61 46

2 87 755  Dupclay Leah 00:14:05.28 62

3 88 756  Benoit Menasah 00:14:07.83 63

4 95 750  Zuchowski Addie 00:15:27.55 69

5 96 759  Townley Zora 00:15:28.44 70

6 98 752  Bock Avery Sue 00:15:35.85 (72)

7 101 758  Higgins Xanna 00:16:33.21 (74)

11 Lake Forest Charter 00:14:31.06 5 321
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

72 543  Cordova Darina 00:13:02.61 54

2 80 544  Brown Kimyko 00:13:26.85 58

3 91 547  McGeathy Megan 00:14:31.78 66

4 93 546  Zarders Madison 00:14:55.90 68

5 102 545  McGeathy Madison 00:16:38.17 75

12 St Ann 00:16:55.94 5 375
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 97 425  Mia Reyes 00:15:31.28 71

2 99 439  VanessalLiu 00:15:40.03 73

3 103 434  Chloe Tujague 00:17:27.13 76

4 105 433 Lana Barbe 00:18:00.14 77
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Allstate Sugar Bowl Cross Country Classic - Elementary Girls

5 106 432  Margaux Dagley 00:18:01.13 78
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Allstate Sugar Bowl Cross Country Classic - Elementary Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 1424 Turner Virginia
2 0 891  Hall Kaitlyn
3 2 738  Trauth Morgan
4 3 1448 Leah Varisco
5 4 840 Milioto Kaylee
6 5 1420 Morantez Leigh
7 6 734  Quintana Lucy
8 7 736  Cantrelle Madeline
9 8 1422 Thomas Mia
10 9 858  Martin Georgia
11 10 805 Revels Serena
12 11 859  Martin Grace
13 12 737  Quintana Mary
14 13 310 Donofrio Lauren
15 14 317  Zippert Stella
16 15 733  Eckhardt Lucy
17 (16) 729  Joubert Anna
18 17 424  Morgan Sinon
19 18 311 Jouandot Lucia
20 19 854  Meares Breanna
21 (20) 735  Thorne Madeleine
22 0 728  Smith Abbe
23 21 1413 Weiler Amelia
24 0 888  Davis Bellen
25 22 1415 Truxillo CC
26 0 739  Eckhardt Sophia
27 23 490 Freeze Sophia
28 24 306 Swanson Casey
29 25 842 Laiche Lauren
30 26 487 Bendich Ellie
31 27 835 Williams Faith
32 28 316 Cambre Sadie
33 (29) 315 Pierce Olivia
34 30 855 Kalhoff Camden
35 31 482 Pinkerton Cece
36 (32) 308  Turner Elise
37 0 732  Ariatti Giulianna
38 33 563 Nisenbaum Simone
39 34 1444 Colette Shannon
40 (35) 1421 Thomas Meg
41 0 1439 Ella Aucoin
42 (36) 1416 Remy Claire
43 37 861 Herman Leonie
44 0 889  Tran Hoang
45 38 834  Tregre Bryleigh
46 39 483 Dietz Charlotte
47 0 312  Anclade Macy
48 0 386  Roberts Sophie
49 0 1418 Smelker Evie
50 40 1443 Maddie Do
51 0 772  McKinney Sarah

ChippedTiming.com

Class

Chip Time

Team
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00:09:41.22
00:09:51.55
00:10:06.17
00:10:07.82
00:10:13.52
00:10:14.97
00:10:17.87
00:10:18.35
00:10:20.76
00:10:23.95
00:10:42.95
00:10:44.23
00:10:47.70
00:10:52.67
00:10:53.83
00:10:56.77
00:10:57.93
00:10:59.27
00:10:59.73
00:11:02.47
00:11:03.48
00:11:03.72
00:11:04.94
00:11:06.05
00:11:07.68
00:11:09.64
00:11:10.90
00:11:11.06
00:11:11.36
00:11:14.13
00:11:15.59
00:11:16.06
00:11:19.14
00:11:20.79
00:11:22.81
00:11:28.13
00:11:41.83
00:11:42.56
00:11:42.87
00:11:47.44
00:11:56.85
00:12:04.58
00:12:06.78
00:12:07.50
00:12:07.80
00:12:08.44
00:12:08.73
00:12:11.87
00:12:17.39
00:12:18.78
00:12:19.59

St. Pius X School

St. Martin's Episcopal
St Dominic

Sacred Heart

St. Joan of Arc

St. Pius X School

St Dominic

St Dominic

St. Pius X School
St. Jude Elementary
St. George's Episcopal
St. Jude Elementary
St Dominic
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
St Dominic

St Dominic

Sacred Heart
Christian Brothers
St. Jude Elementary
St Dominic

St Dominic

St. Pius X School

St. Martin's Episcopal
St. Pius X School

St Dominic

Holy Name Of Jesus
Christian Brothers
St. Joan of Arc

Holy Name Of Jesus
St. Joan of Arc
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

St. Jude Elementary
Holy Name Of Jesus
Christian Brothers

St Dominic

Louise S. McGehee
Sacred Heart

St. Pius X School
Trinity Episcopal

St. Pius X School

St. Jude Elementary
St. Martin's Episcopal
St. Joan of Arc

Holy Name Of Jesus
Christian Brothers
Ecole Bilingue de la Nouvell-Orl
St. Pius X School
Sacred Heart

St. Andrew's Episcopal School
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1446
558
1447
488
833
751
892
1450
1417
486
831
489
485
770
797
309
856
561
307
1441
543
730
801
1453
560
1440
484
557
544
314
731
800
804
313
839
755
756
862
798
547
799
546
803
750
759
425
752
439
1454
758
545
434
754
433

Taylor Robert
Accousti Anna
Charlotte Bush
Boyd Juliet
Sutherland Bryleigh
Davidson Allie
Norton Nia

Mia Adams
Raymond Emma
Orgeron Elle
Vicknair Ava
Amedee Juliette
Garside Cloud
Romero Emma
Richards Annabel
Cain Hayden
Walters Catherine
Chamberlain Jenny
Strassel Charlotte
Anna Roth
Cordova Darina
Cannella Claire
Wells Kasia

Betsy Edrington
Merlin Isabelle
Katherine Avin
Shepley Claire
Jaynes Addie
Brown Kimyko
McDaniel Millie
Delahoussaye Clare
Trabeaux Jenna
Hescock Sarah
Hopkins Marguerite
Laiche Julia
Dupclay Leah
Benoit Menasah
Thompson Neala
Levasseur Elisabeth
McGeathy Megan
Wagner Gigi
Zarders Madison
Morantez Renee
Zuchowski Addie
Townley Zora

Mia Reyes

Bock Avery Sue
Vanessa Liu
Ainsley Albright
Higgins Xanna
McGeathy Madison
Chloe Tujague
Boue Julie

Lana Barbe
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00:12:20.94
00:12:21.83
00:12:25.26
00:12:28.79
00:12:32.57
00:12:33.61
00:12:34.31
00:12:35.92
00:12:38.96
00:12:39.86
00:12:40.50
00:12:44.56
00:12:45.28
00:12:46.30
00:12:47.05
00:12:55.00
00:12:58.83
00:12:59.00
00:13:01.94
00:13:02.06
00:13:02.61
00:13:07.64
00:13:08.97
00:13:09.38
00:13:10.26
00:13:14.34
00:13:24.19
00:13:24.81
00:13:26.85
00:13:27.37
00:13:27.92
00:13:32.24
00:13:34.28
00:13:44.27
00:14:02.51
00:14:05.28
00:14:07.83
00:14:14.77
00:14:19.28
00:14:31.78
00:14:53.94
00:14:55.90
00:14:58.47
00:15:27.55
00:15:28.44
00:15:31.28
00:15:35.85
00:15:40.03
00:16:01.61
00:16:33.21
00:16:38.17
00:17:27.13
00:17:36.88
00:18:00.14

Sacred Heart

Louise S. McGehee
Sacred Heart

Holy Name Of Jesus
St. Joan of Arc

St Pauls Episcopal
St. Martin's Episcopal
Sacred Heart

St. Pius X School

Holy Name Of Jesus
St. Joan of Arc

Holy Name Of Jesus
Holy Name Of Jesus
St. Andrew's Episcopal School
St. George's Episcopal
Christian Brothers

St. Jude Elementary
Louise S. McGehee
Christian Brothers
Trinity Episcopal

Lake Forest Charter
St Dominic

St. George's Episcopal
Sacred Heart

Louise S. McGehee
Trinity Episcopal

Holy Name Of Jesus
Louise S. McGehee
Lake Forest Charter
Christian Brothers

St Dominic

St. George's Episcopal
St. George's Episcopal
Christian Brothers

St. Joan of Arc

St Pauls Episcopal
St Pauls Episcopal
St. Jude Elementary
St. George's Episcopal
Lake Forest Charter
St. George's Episcopal
Lake Forest Charter
St. George's Episcopal
St Pauls Episcopal
St Pauls Episcopal
St Ann

St Pauls Episcopal

St Ann

Sacred Heart

St Pauls Episcopal
Lake Forest Charter
St Ann

St Pauls Episcopal

St Ann

Page: 6 of 7



Allstate Sugar Bowl Cross Country Classic - Elementary Girls

106 78 432 Margaux Dagley K 00:18:01.13 St Ann
107 0 769  Jones Carley K 00:18:25.35 St. Andrew's Episcopal School
108 0 806  Chapoton Stella K 00:20:16.33 St. George's Episcopal
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